DC-DC Converter
67D-R3 SERIES
15Watt 1.5KV Isolated
2：1 Input Voltage Range
Single & Dual Output
2” x 1”
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and
rated output current unless otherwise specified

Load
Vdc
No-
Load
(mA
TYP)
Full
Load
(mA
TYP)
Vdc
Full
Load
(mA)
%TYP uF MAX
67D-12S03R3 9-18 70 1310 3.3 4000 84 1500
67D-12S05R3 9-18 70 1453 5 3000 86 1500
67D-12S12R3 9-18 30 1453 12 1250 86 120
67D-12S15R3 9-18 30 1453 15 1000 86 120
67D-12D05R3 9-18 70 1488 ±5 ±1500 84 ±1000
67D-12D12R3 9-18 30 1454 ±12 ±625 86 ±120
67D-12D15R3 9-18 30 1454 ±15 ±500 86 ±120
67D-24S03R3 18-36 70 655 3.3 4000 84 3300
67D-24S05R3 18-36 70 727 5 3000 86 3300
67D-24S12R3 18-36 30 727 12 1250 86 330
67D-24S15R3 18-36 30 727 15 1000 86 330
67D-24D05R3 18-36 70 744 ±5 ±1500 84 ±2000
67D-24D12R3 18-36 30 727 ±12 ±625 86 ±330
67D-24D15R3 18-36 30 727 ±15 ±500 86 ±330
67D-48S03R3 36-75 40 327 3.3 4000 84 5600
67D-48S05R3 36-75 40 363 5 3000 86 5600
67D-48S12R3 36-75 30 363 12 1250 86 680
67D-48S15R3 36-75 30 363 15 1000 86 680
67D-48D05R3 36-75 40 372 ±5 ±1500 84 ±3300
67D-48D12R3 36-75 30 368 ±12 ±625 85 ±220
67D-48D15R3 36-75 30 368 ±15 ±500 85 ±220
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD
Rev:o 2018/10/31
67D-R3 SERIES